FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
Simply  Reliable
500/1000 VA AC POWER SOURCE
APS-7000E Series
APS-7000E Series
The Broad Power Output Range of The
Series is Ideal for Various Power Supply
Manufacturers
The Development of Electronic
Components and Testing Applications
for Manufacturers
Incoming Quality Control and R & D
Small AC Current Measurement
Applications
Applications
The APS-7000E series linear AC power supply is 2U height and the output frequency
range of the series is 45~500Hz. The maximum rated output for APS-7050E is 500VA,
310Vrms, 4.2Arms; and APS-7100E is 1000VA, 310Vrms, 8.4Arms. The APS-7000E
series comprises six measurement and test functions (Vrms, Irms, F, Ipk, W, PF),
and provides user interface similar to that of AC Power Meter. The APS-7000E
series, via switching many sets of current levels to increase small current
measurement resolution, is ideal for the LED industry and standby mode power
consumption test. To meet the test criteria of line voltage fluctuation often seen in
consumer electronics, the APS-7000E series not only supplies a stable AC source,
but also features Test mode to handle special purpose or abnormal voltage and
frequency. Test mode features ten sets of memory to simulate power outage, voltage
increase, and voltage drop. The series is ideal for users to produce grid power
transient waveform to verify electronic product operation under adverse conditions.
4.3 inch TFT-LCD Display
Output Capacity :
APS-7050E(500VA,310Vrms,4.2/2.1Arms)
APS-7100E(1000VA,310Vrms,8.4/4.2Arms)
Measurement Function Comprises
Voltage, Current, Power, Current(peak),
Frequency, Power Factor
10 sets of the Test Mode Simulate Power
Transient Output
10 sets of Preset Allow Users to Store
Ten Settings
OVP, OCP and OTP Protection
Variable Voltage, Frequency and Current
Limiter
Universal Power Inlet
APS-7050E Rear Panel
APS-7100E Rear Panel
mcomptdaer
Tampon
Specifications subject to change without notice.
APS-7050E APS-7100EModel
SPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
APS-7050E 500VA AC Power Source
APS-7100E 1000VA AC Power Source
ACCESSORIES
CD ROM (User Manual x 1), Power Cord (Region Dependent),
Mains Terminal Cover Set, GTL-123 Test Lead
OPTIONAL ASSESSORIES
GRA-423 APS-7000E Rack Mount Kit
Power Rating
Output Voltage
Output Frequency
Maximum Current (r.m.s) 0~155Vrms
0~310Vrms
Maximum Current (peak) 0~155Vrms
0~310Vrms
Total Harmonic Distoration (THD)
Crest Factor
Line regulation
Load regulation
Response time
500VA 1000VA
0 ~ 310.0 Vrms 0 ~ 310.0 Vrms
45.00 ~ 500.0 Hz 45.00 ~ 500.0 Hz
4.2A 8.4A
2.1A 4.2A
16.8A 33.6A
8.4A 16.8A
155Vrms/310Vrms/Auto
0.01V at 0.00 ~ 99.99Vrms; 0.1V at 100.0 ~ 310.0Vrms
±(0.5% of setting+2 )counts
45 ~ 500Hz
0.01Hz at 45.00 ~ 99.99Hz/0.1Hz at 100.0 ~ 500.0Hz
±0.02% of setting
Voltage
Frequency
Range
Resolution
Accuracy
Range
Resolution
Accuracy
SETTING
MEASUREMENT
0.20 ~ 38.75Vrms/38.76 ~ 77.50 Vrms/77.51 ~ 155.0Vrms/155.1 ~ 310.0Vrms
0.01V at 0.00 ~ 99.99Vrms; 0.1V at 100.0 ~ 310.0Vrms
±(0.5% of reading + 2 )counts
45 ~ 500Hz
0.01Hz (at 45Hz~99.99Hz)/0.1Hz (at 100Hz~500.0Hz)
±0.1Hz
2.00 ~ 70.00mA/60.0 ~ 350.0mA/0.300 ~ 3.500A/3.00 ~ 17.5A
0.01mA, 0.1mA, 0.001A, 0.01A
±(0.6% of reading+5 ); 2.00~350.0mA/±(0.5% of reading+5 ); 0.350~3.500A/±(0.5% of reading+3 );3.500~17.50Acounts counts counts
0.0 ~ 70.0A
0.1A
±(1% of reading+1 )count
0.01W, 0.1W, 1W
±(0.6% of reading + 5 ); 0.20~99.99W; ±(0.6% of reading + 5 ); 100.0 ~ 999.9W
±(0.6% of reading + 2 ); 1000~9999W
counts counts
counts
0.000~1.000
0.001
±(2% of reading + 2 counts)
Voltage(RMS)
Frequency
Current(RMS)
Current(Peak)
Power(W)
Power Factor
Range
Resolution
Accuracy
Range
Resolution
Accuracy
Range
Resolution
Accuracy
Range
Resolution
Accuracy
Resolution
Accuracy
Range
Resolution
Accuracy
4
0.1% (% of full scale)
0.5% (% of full scale)
0.5% at 45 ~ 500Hz (Resistive Load)
<100us
Protection
Number of Preset
OCP, OPP, OHP and Alarm
10 (0~9 Numeric keys)
GENERAL
0 ~ +40℃
-10 ~ +70℃
20 ~ 80% RH (No Condensation)
80% RH or less(No Condensation)
φ1 AC 115/230Vac ±15%
430(W) x 88(H) x 400(D) mm; Approx. 24Kg 430(W) x 88(H) x 560(D) mm;  Approx. 38Kg
DIMENSIONS
Input Power Source
INPUT
Operation Temperature
Storage Temperature
Operating Temperature
Storage Humidity
ENVIRONMENT CONDITIONS
PS-7000EGD1DH
U.S.A. Subsidiary
INSTEK AMERICA CORP.
5198 Brooks Street Montclair, CA 91763, U.S.A.
T F+1-909-399-3535 +1-909-399-0819
E-mail: sales@instekamerica.com
Japan Subsidiary
TEXIO TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION.
Korea Subsidiary
Room No.503, Gyeonginro 775 (Mullae-Dong 3Ga,
Ace Hightech-City B/D 1Dong), Yeongduengpo-Gu,
Seoul 150093, Korea.
+82-2-3439-2205
E-mail : gwinstek@gwinstek.co.kr
T F +82-2-3439-2207
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT KOREA CO., LTD.
7F Towa Fudosan Shin Yokohama Bldg., 2-18-13 Shin
Yokohama, Kohoku-ku, Yokohama, Kanagawa,
222-0033 Japan
T F+81-45-620-2305 +81-45-534-7181
E-mail: info@texio.co.jp
No.7-1, Jhongsing Road, Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City 236, Taiwan
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD.
Global Headquarters
T F+886-2-2268-0389 +886-2-2268-0639
E-mail: marketing@goodwill.com.tw
China Subsidiary
E-mail: marketing@instek.com.cn
Malaysia Subsidiary
No. 1-3-18, Elit Avenue, Jalan Mayang Pasir 3,
11950 Bayan Baru, Penang, Malaysia
T F+604-6111122 +604-6115225
E-mail: @goodwill.com.mysales
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT (M) SDN. BHD.
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT (SUZHOU) CO., LTD.
No. 521, Zhujiang Road, Snd, Suzhou Jiangsu 215011 China
T F+86-512-6661-7177 +86-512-6661-7277
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT EURO B.V.
De Run 5427A, 5504DG Veldhoven, THE NETHERLANDS
T F+31(0)40-2557790 +31(0)40-2541194
Europe Subsidiary
Simply Reliable
mcomptdaer
Tampon
mcomptdaer
Tampon